Catarinense de Supercross
sx1

-

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km
Corrida 16/3/2008 16:15.

Race (21 Laps)

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 37.657 - 16:41:31.085 16 39.442 +1.077 16:40:04.804
(3) Jodo Marrozinho Jr 20 39.813 +2.156 16:42:10.898 17 38.821 +0.456 16:40:43.625
1 16:29:42.819 21 38.075 +0.418 16:42:48.973 18 39.410 +1.045 16:41:23.035
2 40.106 +3.327 16:30:22.925 19 41.404 +3.039 16:42:04.439
3 38.678 +1.899 16:31:01.603 (34) Gabriel Gentil 20 41.387 +3.022 16:42:45.826
4 37.675 +0.896 16:31:39.278 1 16:29:42.181
5 37.752 +0.973 16:32:17.030 2 42.546 +3.431 16:30:24.727 (76) Luiz Henrique Zimmermann
6 45.762 +8.983 16:33:02.792 3 41.089 +1.974 16:31:05.816 1 16:29:40.311
7 37.178 +0.399 16:33:39.970 4 40.000 +0.885 16:31:45.816 2 41.196 +2.040 16:30:21.507
8 38.774 +1.995 16:34:18.744 5 40.033 +0.918 16:32:25.849 3 41.898 +2.742 16:31:03.405
9 40.470 +3.691 16:34:59.214 6 40.903 +1.788 16:33:06.752 4 40.457 +1.301 16:31:43.862
10 38.703 +1.924 16:35:37.917 7 40.361 +1.246 16:33:47.113 5 39.156 - 16:32:23.018
11 40.748 +3.969 16:36:18.665 8 39.400 +0.285 16:34:26.513 6 43.049 +3.893 16:33:06.067
12 38.062 +1.283 16:36:56.727 9 40.164 +1.049 16:35:06.677 7 42.203 +3.047 16:33:48.270
13 38.801 +2.022 16:37:35.528 10 39.442 +0.327 16:35:46.119 8 40.205 +1.049 16:34:28.475
14 37.640 +0.861 16:38:13.168 1 40.129 +1.014 16:36:26.248 9 41.243 +2.087 16:35:09.718
15 38.231 +1.452 16:38:51.399 12 42.007 +2.892 16:37:08.255 10 41.389 +2.233 16:35:51.107
16 41.180 +4.401 16:39:32.579 13 40.360 +1.245 16:37:48.615 1 40.270 +1.114 16:36:31.377
17 37.724 +0.945 16:40:10.303 14 39.173 +0.058 16:38:27.788 12 41515 +2.359 16:37:12.892
18 37.885 +1.106 16:40:48.188 15 40.132 +1.017 16:39:07.920 13 41.482 +2.326 16:37:54.374
19 36.779 - 16:41:24.967 16 39.887 +0.772 16:39:47.807 14 42.288 +3.132 16:38:36.662
20 37.954 +1.175 16:42:02.921 17 40.042 +0.927 16:40:27.849 15 41.791 +2.635 16:39:18.453
21 40.259 +3.480 16:42:43.180 18 39.115 - 16:41:06.964 16 41.828 +2.672 16:40:00.281
19 39.279 +0.164 16:41:46.243 17 41.028 +1.872 16:40:41.309
(20) Anderson Hauptli Cidade 20 39.812 +0.697 16:42:26.055 18 42.694 +3.538 16:41:24.003
1 16:29:38.639 21 42.671 +3.556 16:43:08.726 19 44.406 +5.250 16:42:08.409
2 38.873 +0.854 16:30:17.512 20 42.367 +3.211 16:42:50.776
3 39.092 +1.073 16:30:56.604 (51) Jodo Paulo Feltz
4 39.133 +1.114 16:31:35.737 1 16:29:39.494 (109) Jonathan Menegasso
5 39.569 +1.550 16:32:15.306 2 39.669 - 16:30:19.163 1 16:29:43.025
6 39.757 +1.738 16:32:55.063 3 41.631 +1.962 16:31:00.794 2 48.199 +7.240 16:30:31.224
7 42.262 +4.243 16:33:37.325 4 41.705 +2.036 16:31:42.499 3 42.480 +1.521 16:31:13.704
8 39.719 +1.700 16:34:17.044 5 39.774 +0.105 16:32:22.273 4 41.104 +0.145 16:31:54.808
9 39.834 +1.815 16:34:56.878 6 40.157 +0.488 16:33:02.430 5 43.379 +2.420 16:32:38.187
10 39.907 +1.888 16:35:36.785 7 41.383 +1.714 16:33:43.813 6 42.953 +1.994 16:33:21.140
1 40.417 +2.398 16:36:17.202 8 40.767 +1.098 16:34:24.580 7 41.689 +0.730 16:34:02.829
12 38.831 +0.812 16:36:56.033 9 39.758 +0.089 16:35:04.338 8 40.967 +0.008 16:34:43.796
13 41.688 +3.669 16:37:37.721 10 40.581 +0.912 16:35:44.919 9 40.959 - 16:35:24.755
14 38.027 +0.008 16:38:15.748 1 42.332 +2.663 16:36:27.251 10 44,707 +3.748 16:36:09.462
15 38.355 +0.336 16:38:54.103 12 41.699 +2.030 16:37:08.950 11 43.477 +2.518 16:36:52.939
16 39.040 +1.021 16:39:33.143 13 42.215 +2.546 16:37:51.165 12 47.744 +6.785 16:37:40.683
17 38.835 +0.816 16:40:11.978 14 40.652 +0.983 16:38:31.817 13 43.324 +2.365 16:38:24.007
18 38.273 +0.254 16:40:50.251 15 39.717 +0.048 16:39:11.534 14 42.702 +1.743 16:39:06.709
19 38.019 - 16:41:28.270 16 40.146 +0.477 16:39:51.680 15 46.472 +5.513 16:39:53.181
20 38.711 +0.692 16:42:06.981 17 41.093 +1.424 16:40:32.773 16 43.252 +2.293 16:40:36.433
21 40.330 +2.311 16:42:47.311 18 41.200 +1.531 16:41:13.973 17 43.125 +2.166 16:41:19.558
19 40.120 +0.451 16:41:54.093 18 46.135 +5.176 16:42:05.693
(1) Milton Becker 20 42.330 +2.661 16:42:36.423 19 51.179 +10.220 16:42:56.872
1 16.29:37.025 21 45.512 +5.843 16:43:21.935
2 39.246 +1.589 16:30:16.271 (15) Alexandro Valerim Martins
3 38.572 +0.915 16:30:54.843 (913) Jhonatan Batista 1 16:29:56.352
4 42.416 +4.759 16:31:37.259 1 16:29:42.683 2 44.336 +2.356 16:30:40.688
5 39.191 +1.534 16:32:16.450 2 52.646 +14.281 16:30:35.329 3 45,987 +4.007 16:31:26.675
6 41.743 +4.086 16:32:58.193 3 40.662 +2.297 16:31:15.991 4 43.183 +1.203 16:32:09.858
7 40.254 +2.597 16:33:38.447 4 39.622 +1.257 16:31:55.613 5 44,176 +2.196 16:32:54.034
8 39.457 +1.800 16:34:17.904 5 41.222 +2.857 16:32:36.835 6 45515 +3.535 16:33:39.549
9 39.684 +2.027 16:34:57.588 6 40.708 +2.343 16:33:17.543 7 44.340 +2.360 16:34:23.889
10 39.877 +2.220 16:35:37.465 7 47.026 +8.661 16:34:04.569 8 44,748 +2.768 16:35:08.637
11 45.270 +7.613 16:36:22.735 8 42.422 +4.057 16:34:46.991 9 45.200 +3.220 16:35:53.837
12 39.037 +1.380 16:37:01.772 9 40.779 +2.414 16:35:27.770 10 43.002 +1.022 16:36:36.839
13 39.749 +2.092 16:37:41.521 10 39.812 +1.447 16:36:07.582 11 43.214 +1.234 16:37:20.053
14 37.971 +0.314 16:38:19.492 1 39.655 +1.290 16:36:47.237 12 43.451 +1.471 16:38:03.504
15 38.016 +0.359 16:38:57.508 12 39.979 +1.614 16:37:27.216 13 43.084 +1.104 16:38:46.588
16 37.775 +0.118 16:39:35.283 13 38.365 - 16:38:05.581 14 41.980 - 16:39:28.568
17 38.977 +1.320 16:40:14.260 14 39.891 +1.526 16:38:45.472 15 42,737 +0.757 16:40:11.305
18 39.168 +1.511 16:40:53.428 15 39.890 +1.525 16:39:25.362 16 45,043 +3.063 16:40:56.348

Printed: 16/3/2008 16:47:44

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
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ICatarinense de Supercross

SX1
Corrida

Race (21 Laps)

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km

-
Il
o B

16/3/2008 16:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 42.454 +0.474 16:41:38.802
18 42.502 +0.522 16:42:21.304
19 42.655 +0.675 16:43:03.959
(116) Erivelto Rossi Nicoladelli
1 16:29:41.874
2 47.753 +5.735 16:30:29.627
3 45.836 +3.818 16:31:15.463
4 44577 +2.559 16:32:00.040
5 1:26.553 +44.535 16:33:26.593
6 42.097 +0.079 16:34:08.690
7 44.107 +2.089 16:34:52.797
8 42,918 +0.900 16:35:35.715
9 49.505 +7.487 16:36:25.220
10 45.075 +3.057 16:37:10.295
11 43.224 +1.206 16:37:53.519
12 42.467 +0.449 16:38:35.986
13 44.627 +2.609 16:39:20.613
14 42.018 - 16:40:02.631
15 42.178 +0.160 16:40:44.809
16 48.090 +6.072 16:41:32.899
17 46.081 +4.063 16:42:18.980
18 48.411 +6.393 16:43:07.391
(4) Anisio Robert Clasen
1 16:29:40.747
2 1:09.093 +20.220 16:30:49.840
3 56.542 +7.669 16:31:46.382
4 56.139 +7.266 16:32:42.521
5 50.823 +1.950 16:33:33.344
6 52.947 +4.074 16:34:26.291
7 51.515 +2.642 16:35:17.806
8 48.873 - 16:36:06.679
9 52.742 +3.869 16:36:59.421
10 53.813 +4.940 16:37:53.234
1 55.157 +6.284 16:38:48.391
12 54.450 +5.577 16:39:42.841
13 51.899 +3.026 16:40:34.740
14 55.602 +6.729 16:41:30.342
15 50.818 +1.945 16:42:21.160
16 51.107 +2.234 16:43:12.267
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